6:30 PM

6:32 PM

0:33 PM

6:30 PM

7:00 PM

7:30 PM

Sturbridge Planning Board
Meeting Notice and Agenda

Tuesday
September 12, 2017
6:30 PM
Center Office Building — Meeting Room
301 Main Street
Call to Order and Approval of the Minutes of July 18, 2017
ANR — If Any

Randy Bercume — Laurel Woods — Request Release of Funds from Lender’s
Agreement for work completed.

Public Hearing — to consider adoption of the revised “Chapter 8 —
Stormwater Management Regulations” contained within the “Rules &
Regulations of the Town of Sturbridge Planning Board — adopted March 22,
2011.

Discuss Master Plan goal to renew permitted uses and dimensional control in
non-residential Zoning Districts

Re-organization of the Board
Town Planner Update
Old/New Business

Adjournment

The items listed which may be discussed at the meeting are those reasonably
anticipated by the Chair. Not all items listed may in fact be discussed and other
items not listed may also be brought up for discussion to the extent permitted by law.



