## Sturbridge Planning Board Meeting Notice and Agenda

## Tuesday September 12, 2017 6:30 PM

## Center Office Building – Meeting Room 301 Main Street

6:30 PM	Call to Order and Approval of the Minutes of July 18, 2017
6:32 PM	ANR – If Any
6:33 PM	Randy Bercume – Laurel Woods – Request Release of Funds from Lender's Agreement for work completed.
6:30 PM	Public Hearing – to consider adoption of the revised "Chapter 8 – Stormwater Management Regulations" contained within the "Rules & Regulations of the Town of Sturbridge Planning Board – adopted March 22, 2011.
7:00 PM	Discuss Master Plan goal to renew permitted uses and dimensional control in non-residential Zoning Districts
7:30 PM	Re-organization of the Board
	Town Planner Update
	Old/New Business
	Adjournment

The items listed which may be discussed at the meeting are those reasonably anticipated by the Chair. Not all items listed may in fact be discussed and other items not listed may also be brought up for discussion to the extent permitted by law.